


Rivercrest High School Baseball 2018
Date			Team				Location			Time
Mar. 2 (Fri)		JV			@Mt. Pleasant Tourney		     	TBA
Mar.2 (Fri)		Varsity			@ DeKalb				5:00 pm
Mar. 3 (Sat)		JV			@Mt. Pleasant Tourney			TBA
Mar. 3 (Sat)		Varsity			DeKalb (DH)				12:00 pm
Mar. 6 (Tues)		JV			Mt. Pleasant (9th gr)			4:30 pm
Mar. 6 (Tues)		Varsity			Mt. Pleasant JV				6:00 pm
Mar. 9 (Fri)		JV			@Cooper				TBA
Mar. 9 (Fri)		Varsity			@ Cooper				TBA
Mar 10 (sat)		JV, Varsity		Cooper (Var. DH)			12:00 pm
Mar. 13 (Tues)		Varsity			James Bowie				6:00 pm 
Mar. 14 (Wed)		Varsity			@ McLeod*				3:00 pm
Mar. 20 (Tues)		JV, Varsity		Detroit*				4:30 pm
Mar 23 (Fri)		JV, Varsity		Linden Kildare*				6:00 pm
Mar 27 (Tues)		JV			Detroit					6:00pm
Mar 27 (Tues)		Varsity			@Bloomburg*				4:30pm
Mar 29 (Thurs)		JV			Mt. Vernon				4:30pm
Mar 29 (Thurs)		Varsity			Avery*					6:00 pm	
[bookmark: _GoBack]April 3 (Tues)		Varsity			@Maud*				6:00pm
April 6 (Fri)		JV			@Detroit				4:30pm
April 6 (Fri)		Varsity			@ James Bowie*			6:00 pm
April 10 (Tues)		JV			Mt. Vernon			  	4:30pm
April 10 (Tues)		Varsity			McLeod*				6:00pm

Date			Team			Location		              Time
April 13 (Fri)		JV			Detroit				4:30 pm
April 13 (Fri)		Varsity			@Detroit*			6:00 pm
April 16 (Mon)		JV			Paris				5:30pm
April 17 (Tues)		Varsity			@ Linden Kildare*		6:00 pm
 April 20 (Fri)		JV			Detroit				4:30pm
April 20 (Fri)		Varsity			Bloomburg*			6:00 pm
April 24 (Tues)		JV			@ Mt. Vernon			5:00pm
April 27 (Fri)		JV, Varsity		Maud*				4:30/6:00 pm


*District games in Bold
Head Coach: Rick Connot					Superintendent: Stanley Jessee
JV/Varsity Assistant: Destry Nolen				Athletic Director: Lance Connot
JV/Varsity Assistant Laytner Kennedy				Principal: Ronny Alsup
Email: rconnot@rivercrestisd.net				Phone 903.632.5202
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